12
116b
124b
128
131b
137
140
141b
158
167
181
200
203
209
211
214
218b
220
222
223
227
228
229
237
244
242b
245
250
261
262

2021 Pangos All-South Frosh/Soph Camp
October 2-3, 2021 @ Duncanville Fieldhouse (TX)

Chris Stacy
JaylenWashington
Tre Johnson
Deontrell Barrett
Jayden Gambrell
Jaden Constant
Turner Duncan
Johnathan Price
Rayanne Lomboto
Carlsheon Young
Jermaine O'Neal Jr.
Jai’'Chaunn Hayes
Landren Blocker
Dalen Fuller
Gerard O'Keefe
Adlan Elamin
Jimmy Cami
Malek Archie
Hudson Greer

S. Trap Johnson
James Deloach
Jakeel Registe
Anthon McDermott
Gabriel Mason
Israel Nansha
Ashton Magee
Jed Nansha
Terrion Burgess
ParkerJefferson
Jamie Vinson

Top 30 Cream of the Crop Game

511"
5'9"
6'6"
6'0"
6'3"
6'2"
6'3"
6'7"
6’4"
6'3"
6’4"
6’5"
6’4"
6’4"
6’4"
6’4"
6’9"
6’2"
6's"
6’5"
6's"
6'5"
6’5"
6’4"
6'9"
6'6"
6'8"
6'8"
6’8"
6'9"

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024

Jonesboro (AR)

Lake Highlands (Dallas TX)

Lake Highlands (Dallas TX)

Grand Prairie (TX)

James Madison (Houston TX)

Putman City West (Oklahoma City OK)
St. Augustine (New Orleans LA)
Universal Academy (Coppell TX)
Brewer (Ft. Worth TX)

Putnam City West (Oklahoma City OK)
Accommodated Learning Academy (TX)
White Hall (AR)

Little Rock Christian Academy (AR)
Union (Tulsa OK)

IMG Academy (Bradenton FL)

Bishop O'Connell (Arlington VA)
Redemption Life Tabernacle Christian (Tulsa OK)
McKinney High School (TX)

Lake Travis (Austin TX)

Belton (TX)

Sylvan Hills (Sherwood AR)

Episcopal (Bellaire TX)

Hallsville (TX)

Kennesaw Mountain (Kennesaw GA)
Hillcrest (Dallas TX)

South Jones (Ellisville MS)

Hillcrest (Dallas TX)

Marion Jr. High (AR)

Waxahachie (TX)

St. Michael's Catholic Academy (Austin TX)



